
REVENUE SUMMARY 

($OOOs) 

TRANSFERS FROM CANADA 
Grant from Canada 

Canada Health Transfer 

Canada Social Transfer 

RECOVERIES FROM CANADA 
Operation and Maintenance 

Capital 

THIRD-PARTY RECOVERIES 

Operation and Maintenance 

Capital 

TAXES AND GENERAL REVENUES 
Tax Revenue 

Other Revenue 

TOTAL REVENUE 

S-4 

2017-18 

VOTED 
TO DATE 

91,230 

51,135 

142,365 

18,220 

7 295 

25,515 

110,637 

39,236 

149,873 

1,289,297 

SUPPLE-

MENTARY 

: : � � 

NO . 1 

. . . 

. .  . .  . 

2017-18 

REVISED 
VOTE 

919,443 

38,028 

14,073 

971,544 

89,262 

51,998 

141,260 

20,099 

9,600 

29,699 

110,637 

39,293 

149 930 

1,292,433 


